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Name: ______________________________________   Division: ______ 

 

Night Date: Title: 

1   

2   

3   

4   

5   

6   

7   

8   

9   

10   

11   

12   

13   

14   

15   

16   

17   

18   

19   

20   

21   

22   

23   

24   

*25   
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Dear Mom, Dad, and Caregivers,  
I am to read, or listen to you read for at 

least 15 minutes in order to fill in a line. 

One line equals one night of reading: 

(1 night = 1 line) 

After 25 nights, I can bring back this 

passport to Mrs. Bittner to receive a 

reading reward. My goal is to read for 

100 nights (or more). Please help me 

keep it in a safe spot so I don’t lose it. 

Thank you! 

 

 

 

Here are some ways to Develop Good 

Readers: 

 Encourage PREDICTIONS (eg: 

What do you think is going to 

happen next?) 

 Encourage CONNECTIONS (eg: 

text to self-connections that remind 

the readers of something from their 

personal life; text to text-

connections that remind readers of 

something they have previously 

read; text to world-connections that 

remind readers of larger issues 

concerning life and the world 

around them)  

 Encourage VISUALIZATIONS 

(pictures in their heads of what is 

happening in the story) 

 Monitor COMPREHENSION. (get 

your child to ask questions) 

 Help your child SYNTHESIZE and 

EVALUATE the text (eg. “When 

you put this all together, what do 

you think it means? Does it make 

you question anything?”) 

 

*Adapted from Developing 

Readers/Surrey School District 36 
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